 August 2012
© 2010 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN53600 / FAN56310  •  Rev. 1.0.0
F
A
N
53600 / F
A

Wafer-Level Chip-Scale Package (WLCSP).
Figure 1. Typical Application
Ordering Information
Part Number
Output
Voltage(1)
Max. Output
Current
Active
Discharge(2)
Package
Temperature
Range
Packing
FAN53600AUC33X 3.3 V 600 mA Yes WLCSP-6,
0.4 mm Pitch
–40 to +85°C
Tape and
Reel FAN53610AUC29X 2.9 V 1 A Yes
Notes:
1. Other voltage options available on request. Contact a Fairchild representative.
2. All voltage and output current options are available with or without active discharge. Contact a Fairchild representative.
© 2010 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN53600 / FAN53610  •  Rev. 1.0.0 2
F
A
N
53600 / F